
GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name: 
D/B/A – Doing Business As (if applicable):

Address:
Company Website:

Federal Tax ID #:
NYS Vendor ID #:

Contract Administrator Name:
Title:

Address (if different from above):
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:
Business hours (Specify M-F, Sat, Sun):

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Cell Phone:

Invoicing Entity Company Name:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:
Is payment made to the above Entity/Federal ID#?

Note: If yes, the invoicing entity NYS Vendor ID MUST be 
referenced on Purchase Orders

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

AFD Contract Furniture Inc. 13-3032681 1000026390 X X X M-F 9:00am - 5:00pm 810 7th Avenue New York 10019 New York Josh Knopf (212) 721-7100 (212) 721-7175 jknopf@afd-inc.com N/A
Business Furniture Inc. 22-1453912 1100011925 X X X M-F 9:00am - 5:00pm 133 Rahway Avenue Elizabeth 07202 Union Ellen Hains (646) 825-6265 N/A ehains@bfifurniture.com N/A
Bell Yorktown Inc. 13-2601292 1100043076 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 333 Adams Street Bedford Hills 10507 Westchester Jeremy Mills (914) 242-7474 (914) 424-7480 jeremy.mills@bellofficefurniture.com N/A
Empire Office 13-1945763 1100013749 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 654 Madison Ave., 14th Floor New York 10065 New York Ervin Roberson (212) 607-5677 (212) 607-5650 eroberson@empireoffice.com N/A
EvensonBest 13-3917122 1000006496 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 55 5th Ave New York 10003 New York Dominick Papaleo (212) 549-8000 (212) 549-8212 dpapaleo@evensonbest.com N/A
Glenwood Office Furniture II 20-3551630 1100171201 X X X M-F 9:00am - 5:00pm 516 US 22 W Hillside 07205 Union Ravi Uppal (201) 401-7005 (908) 687-4111 ravi@glenwoodoffice.com N/A
Living Group LLC 80-0313925 1100018543 X X X M-F 9:00am - 6:00pm 325W 38th St. Ste. 1501 New York 10018 New York Amr Mahmoud (212) 600-1150 (480) 287-9242 Amr@governmentofficefurniture.com N/A
Jefferson Group LLC 45-1348783 1100181698 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 85 Research Drive Stamford 06906 Fairfield Jeffrey Markham (203) 967-1900 (203) 967-1908 jeffm@jefferson-group.com N/A
Legacy Office Solutions LLC 46-0818763 1100136795 X X X M-F 9:00am - 6:00pm 754 Jamaica Avenue Brooklyn 11208 Kings Robert Peck (718) 235-2200 (718) 235-1900 robpeck@pecksop.com N/A
Nickerson NY LLC 06-0905538 1000005344 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 11 Moffitt Blvd Bay Shore 11706 Suffolk Beth Poskus (631) 666-0200 x 244 (631) 666-2667 bposkus@nickersoncorp.com N/A
Office Furniture Direct Inc. 11-3620000 1100076479 X X X M-F 9:00am - 6:00pm 1240 Rt. 110 Farmingdale 11735 Suffolk Steven Myers (631) 777-2027 N/A steven@ofdonline.com N/A
Office Furniture Inc. 06-0843621 1100195679 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 28 Garfield Street Newington 06111 Hartford Mehmet Bakkaloglu (860) 666-7498 N/A mbakkaloglu@myofi.com N/A
Waldner’s Business Environments Inc. X 11-1554704 1000023854 X X X M-F 8:00am - 4:30pm 125 Route 110 Farmingdale 11735 Suffolk Susan Kennedy (631) 844-9348 (631) 844-9435 skennedy@waldners.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 90 Nicon Ct Hauppauge 11788 Suffolk Mike Meehan (631) 766-9797 (866) 857-7997 mike.meehan@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 1160 Commerce Ave Bronx 10462 Bronx Andrew Hagen (718) 360-6557 N/A andrew.hagen@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 12 Jeanne Drive Newburgh 12550 Orange Ross Langevin (508) 577-3281 N/A Ross.Langevin@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 151 Woodward Avenue Norwalk 06854 Fairfield Andrew Hagen (718) 360-6557 (800) 926-3507 andrew.hagen@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 53 West 23rd Street 10th Floor New York 10010 New York David Wawrzonek (508) 649-8119 (800) 252-1092 David.Wawrzonek@WBMason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 1200 State Fair Blvd Syracuse 13209 Onondaga Ross Langevin (508) 577-3281 N/A Ross.Langevin@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 9396 River Road Marcy 13403 Oneida Ross Langevin (508) 577-3281 N/A Ross.Langevin@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 59 Centre Street Brockton 02301 Plymouth Frank Viele (508) 436-8217 (508) 588-3150 frank.viele@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 2855 Broadway Street Cheektowaga 14227 Erie Daniel Steinwachs (888) 926-2766 N/A daniel.steinwachs@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 45 Vantage Point Rochester 14624 Monroe Thomas Spath (585) 576-8435 N/A thomas.spath@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 29 Mill Street Albany 12204 Albany Ross Langevin (508) 577-3281 (866) 236-0084 Ross.Langevin@wbmason.com N/A
W.B. Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8:00am - 6:00pm 22 Veterans Ln Plattsburgh 12901 Clinton Ross Langevin (508) 577-3281 N/A Ross.Langevin@wbmason.com N/A
Workspace Consulting Group X X 27-3088478 1100131588 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 1 Landmark Square 2nd Fl Stamford 06901 Fairfield Paulina Ribadeneyra (203) 548-0305 (203) 547-6035 paulina@workspacecg.com N/A
Syracuse Office Environments 15-0510033 1000007334 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 375 Erie Blvd West Syracuse 13202 Onondaga Vince Sweeney (315) 476-9091 (315) 476-9094 vsweeney@soesyr.com N/A
Integrated Office Interiors, Inc. DBA Stevens Office Interiors 16-1593159 1000008431 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 6804 Manlius Center Road East Syracuse 13057 Onondaga Tom Maugeri (315) 479-5595 (315) 428-1688 tmaugeri@stevensinteriors.com N/A
Just the Right Stuff 16-1407121 1000029148 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 103 Twin Oaks Drive Syracuse 13206 Onondaga Neil Greeson (315) 433-1309 (315) 463-7118 ngreeson@justtherightstuff.com N/A

978.562.7500

Enter the information requested below for each Reseller/Distributor that will provide Product to Authorized Users. In Columns B through E, indicate if the location is a NYS certified Minority- or Women-Owned 
Business Enterprise, Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Business Division, or a Small Business* (self-identified). In Columns H through J, indicate if the Reseller/Distributor is authorized to take orders, deliver 
Product, and/or receive payment. If a Reseller/Distributor is allowed to accept payment, they MUST have a NYS Vendor ID.
*A "Small Business" means a business which: (a) is resident in New York State; (b) is independently owned and operated; (c) is not dominant in its field; and, (d) employs one hundred or fewer persons

8am - 5pm, M-F
Contact for Emergencies

Ben Maxwell
Senior Vice President
25 Tucker Drive, Leominster, MA 01453
bmaxwell@ais-inc.com

Invoicing (Entity information that will appear on invoices, for orders placed directly with the Contractor, if different from 
Contractor/Company information above)

978.505.0888

Contact for Contract Sales/Billing (if different from above)

Group 20915 Award 23295 - Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide)
ATTACHMENT 12 – CONTRACTOR and RESELLER/DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

(for ordering and contract administration purposes)

800.434.7400

hwoods@ais-inc.com

Contractor/Company Information

Contact for Contract Administration issues

Affordable Interior Systems, Inc. 

25 Tucker Drive, Leominster, MA 01453

04-3489948
1100059011

https://www.ais-inc.com/

Helen Woods
Contract Manager

978.567.5163

800.434.7400

Ben Maxwell
Senior Vice President
25 Tucker Drive, Leominster, MA 01453
bmaxwell@ais-inc.com
978.562.7500
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Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

Workplace Interiors 47-3430292 1100143379 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 400 Packetts Landing Fairport 14450 Monroe Scott MacCaull (585) 425-7412 (585) 425-7652 smaccaull@workplaceint.com N/A
Charlie’s Office Furniture Inc. 14-1736731 1100076990 X X X M-F 9:00am - 4:30pm 5 Highland Avenue Queensbury 12804 Warren Alyce McNeil (518) 793-2435 (518) 793-2529 alyce@charliesofficefurniture.com N/A
D.A.F Office Networks, Inc. 34-2058675 1100181640 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 6121 Jemola Runne Cicero 13039 Onondaga David Farabee (315) 600-7070 (315) 699-7177 dfcbsmf@aol.com N/A
The Syracuse Business Center X 16-146-8448 1100144833 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 750 W Genesee Street Syracuse 13204 Onondaga Colleen Vaga (315) 422-1076 (315) 422-0620 colleen@syracusebusinesscenter.com N/A
Right Price Companies X X 20-1275007 1100017204 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 4726 S Salina St Syracuse 13205 Onondaga Darin Price (315) 701-2380 (315) 701-2384 dprice@rightpricecompanies.com N/A
DRB Business Interiors Inc. X 26-4582111 1100034163 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 153 Regent Street Saratoga 12866 Saratoga Daniel Bullis (518) 306-5233 (518) 306-5256 dbullis@drbbusinessinteriors.com N/A
The Prentice Group of NY D/B/A Prentice Office Environments X 46-4007932 1100111873 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 472 Franklin Street Buffalo 14202 Erie Jan Malof (716) 884-8452 (716) 694-1986 jmm@prentice.us N/A
Tech Valley Office Interiors 20-5132568 1100003722 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 30 Kraft Ave Albany 12205 Albany Rod Dion (518) 437-1089 (518) 437-1265 rdion@techvalleyofficeinteriors.com N/A
Kimberly Scott Inc. 14-1743758 1000007121 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 904 Broadway Albany 12207 Albany Jeff Reilly (518) 256-3384 N/A jreilly@kimberlyscott.com N/A
Andrew Draveck D/B/A Rochester Office Interiors 45-3910964 1100124304 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 80 Barker Road Pittsford 14534 Monroe Andrew Draveck (585) 749-2428 N/A adreveck@rochesterofficeinteriors.com N/A
Sustainable Office Solutions 27-1266448 1100021681 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 900 Old Liverpool Road Suite 30 Liverpool 13088 Onondaga Andy Picco (315) 579-7283 (315) 579-9010 andyp@sustainableoffiesolutions.com N/A
Hudson Valley Office Furniture 14-1673799 1000014124 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 375 Main Mall Poughkeepsie 12601 Dutchess John Chickery (845) 471-7910 N/A john@thewowguys.com N/A
Contract Interior Solutions LLC 47-2438174 1100155106 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm PO Box 78 Lakewood 14750 Chautauqua Mark Sanderson/Alex Reynolds (888) 537-2247 (888) 668-6642 marksanderson@cisevolve.com / alexreynold N/A
MMR Enterprises Inc. D/B/A SCI X 14-1755454 1000027798 X X X M-F 8:00am - 4:30pm 107 Champlain Street Albany 12204 Albany Megan Lanzetta (518) 433-0029 (518) 433-0315 megan@scifurniture.com N/A
LLV Office Concepts LLC 27-0327635 1100052899 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 29 Church Street Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Tom Tambasco (518) 587-0104 (518) 684-9257 tomt@llvoc.com N/A
Hummel’s Office Equipment Company Inc 16-0960431 1000015083 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 25 Canal Street Mohawk 13407 Herkimer Daniel Stalteri (315) 866-3860 (315) 866-5360 dans@hummelsop.com N/A
Redhawk Equipment LLC 26-3492602 1000031094 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 183 Quarry Hill Estates Akron 14001 Erie Michael Bonk (716) 908-5853 N/A bonkers61@gmail.com N/A
Office Environment Consulting 16-1571340 1100209175 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 1116 Freedom Dr Oneida 13421 Oneida Michael Hall (315) 361-4192 (315) 361-1283 mhall@workplacecubes.com N/A
Workstation Consultants LLC 46-1267961 1100168028 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 26 Gansevoort Street Albany 12202 Albany Kristin Liuzzi (518) 512-3446 (518) 512-3652 kristinliuzzi@workstationconsultants.com N/A
Pucci Carpet & Furniture Inc 16-1386336 1000015866 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 112 W Main Street Fredonia 14063 Chautauqua Todd Schaefer (716) 401-9122 (866) 677-3450 todds@gotopuccis.com N/A
Facilities Equipment and Service Inc. 16-1117625 1000028685 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm P. O. Box 235 Pittsford 14534 Monroe Steve Blanding (585) 586-5422 (585) 586-6642 sbland6740@aol.com N/A
Cueva Contract Inc. X X 47-3870041 1100152048 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 1641 East Genesee Street Syracuse 13210 Onondaga Laura Cueva (315) 724-1985 N/A laura.cueva@iicontractfurniture.com N/A
A.R. Kropp Co. Dba A.R. Kropp Co. & Sons X 11-3557719 1100119502 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 1515-B Fifth Industrial Court Bay Shore 11706 Suffolk Tim Kropp (631) 549-9240 N/A timothykropp@arkshelving.com N/A
Turf Office LLC 81-3412904 1100240673 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 1088 Bedford Ave. Brooklyn 11216 Kings Abe Fischer (718) 408-8136 (718) 764-2291 Sales@fit2wall.com N/A
Buffalo Office Interiors Inc. 16-1169014 1000015490 X X X M-F 8:30am - 5:00pm 1418 Niagara Street Buffalo 14213 Erie Michael Cuviello (716) 883-8222 (716) 881-3359 mcuviello@boisite.com N/A
Island Office Interior Inc. 82-5111890 1100256132 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 51 Rushmore St Westbury 11590 Nassau Saimir Collaku (917) 227-3853 N/A Saimir@islandofficeinterior.com N/A
Exceptional Staffing Group X X 47-4435145 1100205856 X X X M-F 8:30am - 5:30pm 47 Birchwood Dr. N. Valley Stream 11580 Nassau Deon Brown (516) 902-1605 N/A dbrown@esgsupplies.com N/A
Indoff Inc. 43-0964848 1000031793 X X X M-F 9:00am - 4:00pm PO Box 842808 Kansas City 64184 Jackson Amy Lefevre (315) 316-0136 N/A Amy.lefevre@indoff.com N/A
Millington Lockwood 16-0529380 1000007442 X X X M-F 8:30am - 5:00pm 3901 Genesee Street Suite 800 Buffalo 14225 Erie Michael Bonitatibus (716) 633-5600 (716) 633-5641 mike@millingtonlockwood.com N/A
K Offices 81-1237615 1100248284 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 4 Ivy Lane Manalapan 07216 Monmouth Rob Kessler (917) 693-9652 N/A rob@koffices.com N/A
School Furniture and Interiors LLC 20-1856870 1100043895 X X X M-F 9:00am - 5:00pm P.O. Box 20323 Rochester 14602 Monroe Elizabeth Charles (585) 387-0561 (585) 387-0428 echarles@schoolfurnitureandinteriors.com N/A
School Specialty LLC 39-0971239 1000009266 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 100 Paragon Parkway Mansfield 44903 Richland Leonard Adkins (800) 305-0174, Ext. 1656 (888) 388-6344 bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com N/A
MJP Environments, Inc. 11-3340850 1100011421 X X X M-F 8:30am - 6:00pm 89 Chestnut Street Massapequa 11758 Nassau James Dillon (516) 795-8926 (516) 797-9387 jdillon@mjpenvironments.com N/A
Henricksen 36-2649935 1100113335 X X X M-F 9:00am - 5:00pm 1040 Ave of Americas New York 10018 New York Kevin Kennedy (917) 379.5796 N/A Kevin.kennedy@henricksen.com N/A
Mark Thompson 09-2503254 1100273669 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 9199 Riverside Road Clay 13041 Onondaga Mark Thompson (315) 289-9165 N/A mark@cnyofficefurniture.com N/A
Workplace Interiors of Buffalo LLC 92-1309629 1100288312 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 815 Hillside Ave. Rochester 14618 Monroe Kristen Piekiel (315) 430-7896 N/A kpiekiel@workplaceintbuffalo.com N/A
B-I-L Office Furniture, Inc. 11-2605823 1100211018 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 61-65 Metropolitan Ave Middle Village 11379 Queens Stanley Potash (718) 417-0500 (718) 497-4830 stanley@bilofficefurniture.com N/A
EM & N Marketing Inc DBA Quality Office Environments X 16-1608114 1100016792 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 127 Main Street Geneseo 14454 Livingston Marcia Podhorecki (585) 314-8482 N/A marcia.podhorecki@ki.com N/A
Office Furniture Warehouse 11-2729767 1100017457 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 3108 Expressway Drive South Islandia 11749 Suffolk Carolyn Cranmer (631) 582-5388 N/A carolyn@ofw.com N/A
Alianza Services LLC X 33-1140326 1100044344 X X X M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm 74 North Broadway, 2nd floor Nyack 10960 Rockland Dawn Cannon (845) 675-7337 N/A dcannon@alianzaduffy.com N/A
Thomas Johnson Inc. 16-0868975 1000007560 X X X M-F 8:30am - 4:30pm 4196 South Taylor Rd Orchard Park 14127 Erie Christine Klemp (716) 662-4575 N/A christine@thomasjohnsoninc.com N/A
Metropolitan Contract Furniture of New York, Inc. X 46-1504646 1100078726 X X X M-F 8:00am - 8:00pm 266 Bells Pond Rd Hudson 12534 Columbia Karyl Julien (917) 478-9933           N/A karyl@metropolitancontract.com N/A
K & R Design Enterprises 26-4806864 1100010832 X X X M-F 7:00am - 6:00pm 192 Old Town Road East Setauket 11733 Suffolk Kevin Clark (631) 689-0664 N/A kclark192@aol.com N/A
Parlor City Group LLC d/b/a Parlor City Furniture 82-2847822 1100257323 X M-F 9:00am - 5:00pm 4301 Vestal Rd Vestal 13850 Broome Maximilian Brixner (607) 366-0707 x4 N/A maxx@parlorcityfurniture.com N/A
Angel Haven Enterprises DBA Rapid Refill X 46-1740832 1100166296 X X X M-F 9:00am - 5:00pm 1858 Colvin Blvd. Tonawanda 14150 Erie Daniel Novick  (716) 768-0921 N/A daniel.novick@aol.com N/A
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